
* Verenigde Vrienden       * SOISSONS          19-05-24 * Los  : 12.50             S:0054 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 225 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 25.00        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50         BON       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       -----       

  147    16    13    13    11     0     0     0 MIEZEN   73    18     0     0     0 OS2      40     0     0     0     0 PVA     116 DIVERS

   34     6     0     0     0     0 POELEN               32     2     0     0     0 AS2      69     0     0     0     0 POT   

   21     2     0     0     0 SPECIA                      2     0     0     0     0 SERIE     5     2     2     1     1 JACKPO

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  14 Deelnemers  * Inzet :270.35      * KLACHTEN TOT : WOENSDAGAVOND VIA 0476/62.77.87

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    3.49 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 19  206427 BE2066141-22 15.19450 1378.4775   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  2         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 46       2 BE2021111-23 15.19460 1378.3241      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  3    0.70 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 44       3 BE2021098-23 15.19500 1377.7108   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  4    4.88 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  9  6  204571 BE2066461-22 15.19050 1372.1923   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  5    3.49 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 18       4 BE2066117-22 15.22120 1356.2878   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  6         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 20  205364 BE2051641-20 15.22490 1343.8587      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  7    8.72 ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1 13 10  201652 BE2052689-20 15.20131 1342.3927   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -   8.63      -      -

  8    7.83 ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1 13  8       2 BE2087382-21 15.21181 1332.7811   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -   5.17      -      -

  9    3.49 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 13       5 BE2021081-23 15.25160 1329.4998   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 10    3.49 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 10       6 BE2066050-22 15.25260 1328.0742   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 11         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 54       7 BE2066216-22 15.25470 1325.0904      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 12    0.70 DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  9  1  202944 BE2020579-23 15.24359 1312.7179   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 13   24.88 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18  3  204261 BE2022437-23 15.26040 1308.8061  13.80   1.50   5.00     -     -     -      -   3.45      -   3.00

 14   20.13 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60  1       8 BE2066014-22 15.27450 1308.5705  13.80   3.60      -     -     -     -      -      -   1.25*  3.00

 15    3.49 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60  6       9 BE2021023-23 15.28250 1303.0637   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 16    0.70 DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  9  7       2 BE2087776-21 15.25449 1303.0252   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 17   17.02 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60  2      10 BE2066203-22 15.28310 1302.2416  13.80   1.50*     -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 18    3.49 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 31      11 BE2021083-23 15.29370 1293.2672   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 19    3.49 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 23      12 BE2021004-23 15.29390 1292.9972   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 20    3.49 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 17 10  202115 BE2020749-23 15.27509 1280.4380   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 21    3.49 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 10  4  206050 BE2020705-23 15.31150 1277.8295   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 22    5.81 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 10  2       2 BE2020728-23 15.31170 1277.5654   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 23    5.81 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 17 14       2 BE2088077-21 15.28269 1275.5893   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 24         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 60      13 BE2021094-23 15.32000 1274.2407      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 25    3.49 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18 12       2 BE5109451-22 15.31130 1266.9968   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 26    5.81 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18 10       3 BE2021439-23 15.31160 1266.6040   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 27         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 45      14 BE2021122-23 15.33330 1262.1645      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 28    4.18 RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 15 14  202598 BE2055350-23 15.30430 1260.5911   0.75   1.50   0.25*    -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 29    2.56 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 28      15 BE2066017-22 15.33490 1260.1099   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 30         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 27       2 BE2021353-23 15.32590 1260.0307      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 31         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  2  206294 BE2022223-23 15.33470 1259.5543      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 32   18.13 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18  1       4 BE2021420-23 15.32180 1258.5397  11.30*  1.00*     -     -     -     -      -      -   5.20*  2.00

 33    2.56 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 17 15       3 BE2020754-23 15.31119 1253.8281   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 34         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 20 15  205504 BE2022086-23 15.33550 1253.7102      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 35         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 57      16 BE2066241-22 15.34480 1252.5910      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 36    2.56 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 36      17 BE2066011-22 15.34520 1252.0845   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 37         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  9       3 BE2021385-23 15.34220 1249.4261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 38    4.88 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 17 12       4 BE2088074-21 15.31489 1249.0498   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 39    6.04 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 10  1       3 BE2020709-23 15.35140 1247.0244   0.75      -      -     -  3.75     -      -      -      -   2.00

 40    2.56 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 29      18 BE2066208-22 15.35410 1245.9129   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 41    2.56 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 16      19 BE2066151-22 15.35420 1245.7876   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 42    2.56 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60  8      20 BE2021109-23 15.35430 1245.6623   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 43         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 47      21 BE2066210-22 15.35520 1244.5358      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 44         BUELENS LIVIEN       Scherpen   1 15 11  204146 BE2046720-23 15.34350 1240.3808      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 45    8.14 RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 15 12       2 BE2055364-23 15.33340 1238.6265   0.75      -      -  6.00     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 46    0.70 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 41      22 BE2066010-22 15.36520 1237.0775   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 47    2.56 BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1  4  1  202312 BE2087228-21 15.33500 1234.8647   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 48    2.56 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 11      23 BE2066135-22 15.37100 1234.8574   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 49    2.56 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 20      24 BE2066185-22 15.37130 1234.4882   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 50    2.56 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 17  1       5 BE2053395-20 15.33519 1233.4239   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 51    5.86 RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 15  3       3 BE2098120-21 15.34360 1230.8505   1.80      -      -     -     -     -   2.50      -      -   2.00

 52    1.63 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 17      25 BE2066024-22 15.37430 1230.8079   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 53    8.88 RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 15 15       4 BE2055314-23 15.34400 1230.3522   0.75      -      -  5.30*    -     -   2.50      -      -   1.00

 54    1.63 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 39      26 BE2021007-23 15.37550 1229.3419   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 55    2.32 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 10  7       4 BE2020725-23 15.37420 1228.6822   0.75      -      -  0.75*    -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 56    0.70 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 42      27 BE2021145-23 15.38020 1228.4884   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 57         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  1       4 BE2021386-23 15.37260 1226.5419      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 58    1.63 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60  9      28 BE2066006-22 15.38230 1225.9349   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 59    0.70 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 20  6       2 BE2066938-22 15.37470 1224.8177   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 60    1.63 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 14      29 BE2021008-23 15.38340 1224.6015   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 61    1.63 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 15      30 BE2021088-23 15.38360 1224.3594   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 62    1.63 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 17 17       6 BE2088070-21 15.35260 1221.7308   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 63         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 56      31 BE2066230-22 15.39020 1221.2207      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -



* Verenigde Vrienden       * SOISSONS          19-05-24 * Los  : 12.50             S:0054 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 225 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 180000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 64    0.93 VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 40      32 BE2021095-23 15.39090 1220.3784      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 65    3.25 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  9  7       2 BE2066462-22 15.37550 1218.2888      -      -      -     -     -     -   2.50      -      -   1.00

 66         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 20 12       3 BE2022020-23 15.38420 1218.1624      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 67         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 13       5 BE2051644-20 15.38360 1218.0546      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 68    0.93 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18  7       5 BE2021454-23 15.38410 1210.9139      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 69         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 60 53      33 BE2021946-23 15.40350 1210.1241      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 70         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  1       2 BE2022217-23 15.40400 1208.7539      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 71    0.93 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 10 10       5 BE2020735-23 15.40300 1208.5044      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 72         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  3       3 BE2022221-23 15.41040 1205.9275      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 73    3.25 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  9  9       3 BE2085582-21 15.39390 1205.8414      -      -      -     -     -     -   2.50      -      -   1.00

 74         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1 13 11       3 BE2065623-22 15.37561 1200.7741      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 75         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 20  8       4 BE2022003-23 15.41150 1200.0234      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-17.1959,8 -----------------------------------------------------------

  *    3.49 RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 15  4       8 BE2098121-21 15.41410 1180.0680      -      -      -     -  3.75     -      -      -      -      -

  *    0.46 RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 15  8       9 BE2055302-23 15.44450 1159.3591      -      -      -     -  0.50*    -      -      -      -      -

  *    0.46 RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 15  2      12 BE2096246-22 15.58190 1075.8368      -      -      -     -     -  0.50*     -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIEZEN 0.35 0.35 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / SPECIALE 0.35 0.70 / AS2 0.35 0.70 / 

RUBBENS PATRICK 0.46 / VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE 0.40 / VERHEYEN LOUIS 0.20 / BEKEN GEERT 0.40 / VRANCKEN LEON 1.80 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT         13/7,8,74,(3)

BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPENHEUVEL    9/4,65,73,(3)

BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR           4/47,(1)

BUELENS LIVIEN       Scherpenheuvel   15/44,(1)

DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPENHEUVEL   28/6,30,37,57,67,(5)

DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBROEK      20/34,59,66,75,(4)

DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR           9/12,16,(2)

RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WINGE      15/28,45,51,53,(4)

VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPENHEUVEL   10/21,22,39,55,71,(5)

VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPENHEUVEL    4/31,70,72,(3)

VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPENHEUVEL   60/1,2,3,5,9,10,11,14,15,17,18,19,24,27,29,35,36,40,41,42,43,46,48,49,52,54,56,58,60,61,63,64,69,(33)

VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPENHEUVEL   18/13,25,26,32,68,(5)

VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR          17/20,23,33,38,50,62,(6)

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Verenigde Vrienden       * SOISSONS          19-05-24 * Los  : 12.50             S:0054 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 130 Jaarse                 * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 25.00        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50         BON       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 PVA       0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN                0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 POT   

    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA                      0     0     0     0     0 SERIE     0     0     0     0     0 JACKPO

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  12 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT : WOENSDAGAVOND VIA 0476/62.77.87

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31 23  206427 BE2021111-23 15.19460 1378.3241      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  2         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31 21       2 BE2021098-23 15.19500 1377.7108      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  3         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31  6       3 BE2021081-23 15.25160 1329.4998      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  4         DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  4  1  202944 BE2020579-23 15.24359 1312.7179      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  5         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 11  3  204261 BE2022437-23 15.26040 1308.8061      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  6         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31  2       4 BE2021023-23 15.28250 1303.0637      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  7         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31 13       5 BE2021083-23 15.29370 1293.2672      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  8         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31 10       6 BE2021004-23 15.29390 1292.9972      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  9         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  6  3  202115 BE2020749-23 15.27509 1280.4380      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 10         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 10  4  206050 BE2020705-23 15.31150 1277.8295      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 11         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 10  2       2 BE2020728-23 15.31170 1277.5654      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 12         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31 31       7 BE2021094-23 15.32000 1274.2407      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 13         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 11 10       2 BE2021439-23 15.31160 1266.6040      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 14         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31 22       8 BE2021122-23 15.33330 1262.1645      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 15         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 10  9  202598 BE2055350-23 15.30430 1260.5911      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 16         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 18 17  205364 BE2021353-23 15.32590 1260.0307      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 17         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  2  206294 BE2022223-23 15.33470 1259.5543      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 18         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 11  1       3 BE2021420-23 15.32180 1258.5397      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 19         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  6  6       2 BE2020754-23 15.31119 1253.8281      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 20         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 16 11  205504 BE2022086-23 15.33550 1253.7102      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 21         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 18  9       2 BE2021385-23 15.34220 1249.4261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 22         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 10  1       3 BE2020709-23 15.35140 1247.0244      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 23         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31  4       9 BE2021109-23 15.35430 1245.6623      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 24         BUELENS LIVIEN       Scherpen   1 15 11  204146 BE2046720-23 15.34350 1240.3808      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 25         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 10  7       2 BE2055364-23 15.33340 1238.6265      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 26         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 10 10       3 BE2055314-23 15.34400 1230.3522      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 27         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31 17      10 BE2021007-23 15.37550 1229.3419      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 28         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 10  7       4 BE2020725-23 15.37420 1228.6822      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 29         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31 19      11 BE2021145-23 15.38020 1228.4884      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 30         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 18  1       3 BE2021386-23 15.37260 1226.5419      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 31         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31  7      12 BE2021008-23 15.38340 1224.6015      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 32         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31  8      13 BE2021088-23 15.38360 1224.3594      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 33         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31 18      14 BE2021095-23 15.39090 1220.3784      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 34         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 16  8       2 BE2022020-23 15.38420 1218.1624      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 35         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 11  7       4 BE2021454-23 15.38410 1210.9139      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 36         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 31 27      15 BE2021946-23 15.40350 1210.1241      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 37         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  1       2 BE2022217-23 15.40400 1208.7539      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 38         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 10 10       5 BE2020735-23 15.40300 1208.5044      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 39         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  3       3 BE2022221-23 15.41040 1205.9275      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 40         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 16  4       3 BE2022003-23 15.41150 1200.0234      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 41         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1  3  3  202312 BE2019223-23 15.39260 1194.0508      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 42         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 10  2       4 BE2055363-23 15.39530 1192.5714      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 43         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 16 12       4 BE2022083-23 15.42510 1188.9152      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 44         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 16 13       5 BE2022091-23 15.42540 1188.5714      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR           3/41,(1)

BUELENS LIVIEN       Scherpenheuvel   15/24,(1)

DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPENHEUVEL   18/16,21,30,(3)

DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBROEK      16/20,34,40,43,44,(5)

DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR           4/4,(1)

RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WINGE      10/15,25,26,42,(4)

VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPENHEUVEL   10/10,11,22,28,38,(5)

VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPENHEUVEL    4/17,37,39,(3)

VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPENHEUVEL   31/1,2,3,6,7,8,12,14,23,27,29,31,32,33,36,(15)

VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPENHEUVEL   11/5,13,18,35,(4)

VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR           6/9,19,(2)

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


